GFK-2069
GE Fanuc Manuals
operator-interface
New In Stock!
7.4 QuickPanel Installation
interface/GFK-2069

Options
(For details about available options, refer
to the QuickPanel Ordering Guide.)
TCP
QP Hardware
Reference
Guide
D : Power Input Terminal Block
E : Expansion Unit Connector
F : CF Card Access Lamp
G : CF Card Slot
H : Serial Connector (HOST-I/F 25-pin)
I : Serial Connector (SUB-SIO 9-pin)
J : Printer Connectorb (Half Pitch 20-pin)
K : Ethernet Interface (10BASE-T)
L  : Sound and AUX Connector
M : Tool Connector
Unit:mm [in.]
A : Display
B : Touch Panel
C : Status LED
Side
Top
Front
1 Part Names
2 Dimensions
A,B C
D I
E
F
H
G
J
K
ML
LED QP Status
Not Lit Power is OFF.
Green Normal operation
Orange
Backlight is not functioning.
(Refer to 10.Changing the
Backlight. )
These switches are located inside the CF Card's cover.
Dip Switch Function ON OFF Note
1
This Dip switch
setting controls the
startup from a CF
Card.
Startup from CF
Card is enabled.
Startup from CF
Card is
disabled.
CF Card with startup
data required.
2 Reserved
3 Reserved
4
This setting controls
the forced closing of
the CF Card cover.
Forced close
enabled.
Forced close
disabled.
Used when CF Card
cover is damaged.
3 Dip Switches
Dip Switches
Rear